
Mezzo	Sop.

Arr:	Pierre	Cornil
Fable

Danny	Elfman,	Russell	Shaw

Fresco-Dome

61

8

17

35

25

51

43






 

   























 






 








 

 





 









 





 

















 




 










 




 























































 
























   

   

   

   

   

   

    











































Larghetto














All	Rights	Reserved

https://www.free-scores.com

